MAGNETIC
LEVEL GAUGE MODEL ILG
Overview
Magnetic Level Gauges have been a choice method of Level measurement for End Users across the world. The inherent design of the device
offers options for level measurement in high pressure, extreme temperature and corrosive environments. The magnetic level indicator is
attached to the vessel and connects directly with the fluid to be measured.
Operating Principle

4
MAGNETIC LEVEL GAUGE
How To Order
ILG - 1 - A - SO - A - SO - A - BW - A - SO - A - 1000 - SS - RW
1: Chamber Top: Welded end cap; Chamber Bottom: Flange; Mounting: Side / Side
A: Chamber MOC: 316/316L stainless steel chamber
SO: Chamber Flange Style (ASME): Slip on Style
A: Chamber Flange Rating (ASME): 150#
SO: Process Connection Type (ASME): Slip on Flange
A: Process Connection Size (ASME): 1/2"
BW: Vent Type (ASME): Butt weld end
A: Vent Size (ASME): 1/2"
SO: Drain Type (ASME): RF Slip On Flange
A: Drain Size (ASME): 1/2"
1000: C-C Distance: 1000mm
SS: Scale MOC: SS316L
RW: Flag Color: Red & White (Standard)
Vent Type (ASME  B16.5)
Vent Size  (ASME  B16.5)
BW
SO
WN
RWN
 Butt weld end
RF slip-on flange
RF weld neck flange
RJ weld neck flange
X₇
X₈
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1½”
2"
A
B
C
D
Threaded flange TH
X₉Drain Type  (ASME  B16.5)
RF Slip On Flange
RF Weld Neck Flange
RJ Weld Neck Flange
SO
WN
EWN
C-C Distance
Scale MOC
Specify Distance in mm